
SIRE
ELECTRA
WILLOWVATION
CHARLIE
ACE
LANNIE
COUNTRY BOY
ROCKET
SUPERIOR
TITAN
MARINER
VERY
GANGSTER
STARMATE
ATTRACTION
SUNDANCE
KURT
GAMBLER
REBEL
STEWART
BASIC
RUSTY
SUNGOLD
DEMAND
AMEN
ANDY
MIL-NOR
JOLLY
SIMON
JADE
VALOR

+ 1068 -.11
+ 699 + .02
+ 1131 -.11
+ 612 + .08
+ 1106 -.10
+ 1251 -.13
+ 982 -.12
+ 549 -.13
+ 601 -.11
+ 1030 -.11

161 + .31
+ 487 -.02
+ 166 + .22
+ 518 -.03
+ 805 -.02
+ 893 -.14
+ 622 -.09
+ 177 + .25
+ 762 + .11

9

+ 615 + .04
+ 399
+ 870
+ 629
+ 369
+ 417
+ 294
+ 626
+ 808
+ 635
+ 1073

+ .09
-.12
-.07
+ .05
+ .02
+ .03
-.04
+ .03
+ .12
+ .04

+ 18
+ 29
+ 20
+ 37
+ 21
+ 20
+ 13

+ 1
+ 16
+ 47
+ 14
+ 45
+ 13
+ 26
+ 7
+ 7
+ 51
+ 48
+ 30
+ 30
+ 9
+ 10
+ 23
+ 18
+ 16
+ 16
+ 23
+ 45
+ 46

28
+ $

70

88

+$

+$

+ $

+ $

+ $l3l
+ $

96
69
52
99

91
+ $

57
+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+$llB

+ $147

79%

94%
66%
45%
99%
99%
98%
98%
99%

75%
79%
61%
75%
67%

73%
75%

58%
51%

68%
73%
53%
89%
89%
72%

N/A
+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

N/A

N/A

+ $ 89
+ $ 93
+ $ 89
+ $lOl

N/A

81

+$

+ $lO2

39

+ $132

+ $ 87

+ $ 60
+$ 45
+ $ 57
+ $ 51
+ $ 43

+ $ 69
+ $lll

+ $146

TYPE
PDT

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

+ 1.77
N/A

+ 1.31
+ .59
+ .96

1H238
1H290
1H320
1H385
BH9O
8H96
15H123
15H180
15H192
15H202
15H231
15H252
15H277
15H290
15H293
15H297
15H316
15H318
15H341
15H344
15H346
15H348
15H365
15H370
15H376
15H452
15H453
17H387
17H390
17H442

Atlantic’s
July 1984 Sire Summary

PREDICTED DIFFERENCES PROTEIN
MILK TEST FAT $ VALUE RPT % $ VALUE RPT.

+ $ 99
+ $ 94
+ $lO7

+ $lO3
+ $lO7
+ $ll4
+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

85

-Atlantic
LIVESTOCK BREEDERS COOPERATIVE
SERVICES Member NAL Affiliated Breeders

76%

55%

35%

+ $

+ $

20

86

64%

Contact YourAtlantic Representative Today!

97%

66%

70%

64%
56%

N/A
71%
57%
60%

24-Hour Toll-Free Phones:
Lancaster area 569-0411
throughoutPennsylvania 800-732-0391
Delaware & Maryland 800-233-0216

88%

52%

-.04
+ .00
-.07
+ .00
N/A
N/A
-.03
-.08
-.09
-.06
-.04
+ .00
-.01
-.04
-.07
-.07
-.05
+ .01
+ .00
-.02
N/A
-.05
-.04
-.02
-.03
-.01
N/A
-.09
-.03
-.01

77%
65%
45%
81%
N/A
N/A

99%
99%
97%

98%
56%
67%
62%
49%

63%
44%

73%
N/A
57%
49%
62%

+ 1.79
+ 1.40
+ .23
+ 1.55
+ 1.12

N/A

70
+ .75
+ .60
+ .60
+ .71
+ .80
+ .62
+ .40

+ .16
+ 1.10
+ .74
+ 1.19
+ 1.88

N/A

RPT

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
70%
N/A
73%
75%
62%

INSPECTED AND APPROVED

irt-f
CERTIFIED SEMEN SERVI

76%
74%
59%
85%
66%

N/A
99%
99%
95%
93%
96%
63%
69%
73%
55%
64%
60%
57%
67%
70%
N/A

40
93

55

55

77
71

63
58
46

91

78

80
60
57

45

51


